Virginia Optoelectronics, Inc. VaOpto
U.S.A. Quality
1405 Ashford Court
Blacksburg, VA 24060
U.S.A.
Phone: (540)449-9658
Fax: (540)552-6999

ZLS-PCB-CWS Cool White 54×17×12 3  75 12 30 0.36 5000-10000K 8
ZLS-PCB-NWS Neutral White 54×17×12 3 75 12 30 0.36 3700-5000K 8
ZLS-PCB-WWS Warm White 54×17×12 3 75 12 30 0.36 2600-3700K 8
Virginia Optoelectronics, Inc. VaOpto
U.S.A. Quality
1405 Ashford Court
Blacksburg, VA 24060
U.S.A.
Phone: (540)449-9658
Fax: (540)552-6999
 17
Accessories
Part No. Description Power (w) Output Voltage
(V DC)
VO-AC-PS-25-12 Power Supply 25 12
VO-AC-PS-25-24 Power Supply 25 24
VO-AC-PS-60-12 Power Supply 60 12
VO-AC-PS-60-24 Power Supply 60 24
VO-AC-PS-150-12 Power Supply 150 12
VO-AC-PS-150-24 Power Supply 150 24
VO-AC-PS-320-12 Power Supply 320 12
VO-AC-PS-320-24 Power Supply 320 24
VO-AC-PS-36-24 Top Switch Power Supply 36 24
VO-AC-PS-48-24 Top Switch Power Supply 48 24
VO-AC-SC-30-12 Sub-Controller/Waterproof, 12VDC 30 12
VO-AC-SC-60-24 Sub-Controller/remote, 24VDC 60 24
VO-AC-SC-60-12 Sub-Controller/remote, 12VDC 60 12
VO-AC-SC-120-24 Sub-Controller/remote, 24VDC 120 24
VO-AC-SC-600-12 Sub-Controller, 12VDC 600 12
VO-AC-SC-600-24 Sub-Controller, 24VDC 600 24
VO-AC-MS-12 Master Controller, 12VDC
VO-AC-MS-24 Master Controller, 24VDC
VO-LM-J Jointer
VO-LM-T Double-side tape
VO-LM-AS Aluminum Strip
VO-LM-PT Plastic Tube